OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

BEJIAPYCM MO MNJABAHUIO = ,4’:
I— HA KOPOTKOW BOJE >—
B @ n 7-10 AEKABPS1 2022 -
OTKpbITbI YeMnoHAT Benapycu Ha KOPOTKOI BoAe
Bpecr, 7. -10.12.2022

Event 36 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10.12.2022 - 9:30 Startlist Prelim
MupoBoWi pekopa 28.56 ATKINSON, Alia JAM Budapest (HUN) 06.10.2018
Pekoppg EBponbl 28.60 MEILUTYTE, Ruta LTU Berlin (GER) 23.10.2022
Pekopg, PBb 29.49 3MYLWKO, AnuHa BLR 01.01.2022

KMC :35.00 / MC:31.29 / MCMK : 29.96

Jopoxka
Heat1 of 3

SAPRYKINA, Darya

PAPENKA, Tatsiana

BELAYA, Alisa

SHVED, Karina

VAITOVICH, Aksinia

LIAMKINA, Marharyta
YAUSTRATSENKA, Aliaksandra
BARYSENKAVA, Kira

damunusa, Nms

ONO U WNPE

Heat 2 of 3

AROL, Karalina
SMALONSKAYA, Nadezhda
SHPILEUSKAYA, Elina
SMOLSKAYA, Anna
MALASHCHANKA, Anhelina
KUDLOVA, Valeryia

KRUK, Hanna

APANASIUK, Ulyana
KALINICHENKO, Kristina

O~NO UL ~AWNEO

r’p paspsg CrtpaHa KomaHga 3asBoYHOE Bpems

2006 KMC BLR Vitebsk region 34.70
2006 KMC BLR Minsk 34.33
2008 KMC BLR  Minsk 33.24
2006 MC BLR Brestregion 32.00
2005 MC BLR Brestregion 32.60
2006 KMC BLR  Grodno region 33.50
2006 KMC BLR Vitebsk region 34.50
2008 KMC BLR  Minsk 35.50
2007 KMC BLR Vitebsk region 36.00
2009 KMC BLR Minsk region 34.60
2007 KMC BLR Minsk region 34.07
2005 MC BLR Minsk 33.24
2004 MC BLR Gomel region 31.40
2005 KMC BLR Gomel region 32.50
2009 KMC BLR Mogilev region 33.32
2005 KMC BLR  Minsk 34.42
2008 KMC BLR  Minsk 35.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
BEJIAPYCU NO NJIABAHUIO

HA KOPOTKOM BOLE
5 ¢ n 7-10 AEKABPS 2022

OTKpbITbIV YeMnoHaT Benapycu Ha KOpoTKoii Boae

Bpecr, 7. - 10.12.2022

Event 36, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 3 of 3

o

O~NO O WN P

BERNAT, Aliaksandra

BLASHNIANITSA, Buktopus
MAZURKEVICH, Nadzeya

PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna

ZMUSHKA, Alina

RAZHKOVA, Palina

TSVIRKO, Tatsiana
TAYANKA, Darya

KOVALCHUK, Karina

2008
2006
1999
2007
1997
2005
2006
2006
2008

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Minsk

Minsk

Grodno region
Minsk

Gomel region
Gomel region
Brest region
Grodno region
Brest region

35.86
34.54
34.00
33.12
29.95
32.40
33.30
34.33
35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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